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Academic Calendar
Winter 2024 Term (January–April 2024)
Wednesday, January 10–Friday, January 12 
New Student Orientation and Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Thursday, January 11 and Friday, January 12 
Continuing Student Registration Confirmation  

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Monday, January 15 

Classes Begin, Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Orientation & Classes Begin, fifth semester, Maine 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, Maine

Monday, January 15–Friday, January 19 

Late Arrival and/or Registration Confirmation, St. Kitts 

($50 U.S. per day)

Friday, January 19 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, St. Kitts

Saturday, January 20 

White Coat Ceremony

Friday, April 19–Wednesday, May 8 

Student Portal Pre-Registration and Confirmation Appt. 

Requests Open for Spring 2024 term

Friday, April 26 

Last Day of Final Exams/End of Semester

Spring 2024 Term (May–August 2024)
Wednesday, May 8– Friday, May 10 
New Student Orientation and Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Thursday, May 9 and Friday, May 10 
Continuing Student Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Monday, May 13 
Classes Begin, Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Orientation and Classes Begin, fifth semester, Maine 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, Maine

Monday, May 13– Friday, May 17 
Late Arrival and/or Registration Confirmation, St. Kitts 

($50 U.S. per day)

Friday, May 17 
Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, St. Kitts

Saturday, May 18 
White Coat Ceremony

Friday, August 16– Wednesday, September 4 
Student Portal Pre-Registration and Confirmation Appt. 

Requests open for Fall 2024 term

Friday, August 23 
Last Day of Final Exams/End of Semester

Fall 2024 Term (September–December 2024)
Tuesday, September 3–Friday, September 6 
New Student Orientation and Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Thursday, September 5 and Friday, September 6 
Continuing Student Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Monday, September 9 
Classes Begin, Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Orientation and Classes Begin, fifth semester, Maine 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, Maine

Monday, September 9–Friday, September 13 
Late Arrival and/or Registration Confirmation, St. Kitts 

($50 U.S. per day)

Friday, September 13 
Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration

Saturday, September 14 
White Coat Ceremony

Thursday, September 19 
Independence Day, Campus Closed

Friday, December 13– Wednesday, January 8 
Student Portal Pre-Registration and Confirmation Appt. 

Requests Open for Winter 2025 term

Friday, December 20 
Last Day of Final Exams/End of Semester
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Winter 2025 Term (January–April 2025)
Wednesday, January 8–Friday, January 10 
New Student Orientation and Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Thursday, January 9 and Friday, January 10 
Continuing Student Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Monday, January 13 
Classes Begin, Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Orientation & Classes Begin, fifth semester, Maine 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, Maine

Monday, January 13–Friday, January 17 
Late Arrival and/or Registration Confirmation, St. Kitts 

($50 U.S. per day)

Friday, January 17 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, St. Kitts

Saturday, January 18 

White Coat Ceremony

Friday, April 18–Wednesday, May 7 
Student Portal Pre-Registration and Confirmation Appt. 

Requests open for Spring 2025 term

Friday, April 25 

Last Day of Final Exams/End of Semester

Spring 2025 Term (May–August 2025)
Wednesday, May 7–Friday, May 9 
New Student Orientation and Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Thursday, May 8 and Friday, May 9 
Continuing Student Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Monday, May 12 
Classes Begin, Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Orientation and Classes Begin, fifth semester, Maine 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, Maine

Monday, May 12–Friday, May 16 
Late Arrival and/or Registration Confirmation, St. Kitts 

($50.00 U.S. per day)

Friday, May 16 
Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, St. Kitts

Saturday, May 17 
White Coat Ceremony

Friday, August 15–Wednesday, September 3 
Student Portal Pre-Registration and Confirmation Appt. 

Requests open for Fall 2025 term

Friday, August 22 
Last Day of Final Exams/End of Semester

Fall 2025 Term (September–December 2025)
Tuesday, September 2–Friday, September 5 
New Student Orientation and Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Thursday, September 4 and Friday, September 5 
Continuing Student Registration Confirmation 

Basic Sciences, St. Kitts

Monday, September 8 
Classes Begin, Basic Sciences, St. Kitts 

Orientation and Classes Begin, fifth semester, Maine 

Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration, Maine

Monday, September 8–Friday, September 12 
Late Arrival and/or Registration Confirmation, St. Kitts 

($50.00 U.S. per day)

Friday, September 12 
Last Day to Arrive and/or Confirm Registration

Saturday, September 13 
White Coat Ceremony

Friday, September 19 
Independence Day, Campus Closed

Friday, December 12–Wednesday, January 7 
Student Portal Pre-Registration and Confirmation Appt. 

Requests Open for Winter 2026 term

Friday, December 19 
Last Day of Final Exams/End of Semester
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